
FCS-5092

CAMERA

PLEASE CHECK OUT OUR COMPLETE LEVELONE 

CATALOGUE BY SCANNING THE QR CODE

KVM SWITCH, CONSOLE, EXTENDER

KVM-0221

•  2-Port USB KVM Switch w/Audio

NETWORK ADAPTERS

USB-0402

•  Gigabit USB-C Network Adapter

USB-0504

•  Gigabit USB-C Network Adapter with USB Hub

•  GEMINI FIXED IP CAMERA

•  6-MP

•  H.265

•  802.3AF

•  POE

•  IR LEDS 60 METER

•  INDOOR/OUTDOOR

NVR-0508

NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER

•  GEMINI 8-Ch PoE Network Video Recorder

www.level1.com

KVM-8901

•  19" Widescreen LCD KVM Rack

www.level1.com

PROFESSIONAL NETWORKING SOLUTIONS

one world_one brand_one level_

- Switches
- Wireless
- Network adapters
- Media converters
- POE injector/ repeater/ extender
- KVM switch/ console/ extender
- IP camera
- Network Video Recorder



POE INJECTOR, REPEATER, EXTENDER

IES-0600

•  Gigabit Industrial Switch

•  5 x Gigabit Port, 1x SFP

•  1 x SFP/RJ45 Combo

•  -40°C to 75°C

•  DIN-Rail

WIRELESS

WAB-8011

•  AC1200 Outdoor AP

•  PoE Wireless Access Point

•  Controller Manager

COMMERCIAL

GVT-1001

•  Opcional USB powered

•  Ultra-Slim RJ45 to SFP

•  Gigabit Media Converter

INDUSTRIAL

IEC-4301

•  RJ45 to SC Fast Ethernet Industrial 

Media Converter

•  Single-Mode Fiber

•  30km

•  -40°C to 75°C

IGP-1271

•  TURING  L3 Lite Managed Gigabit 

Industrial Switch

•  8 x Gigabit PoE Port

•  240W Power Budget

•  4 x SFP

•  -40°C to 75°C

SWITCHES COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

HILBERT SERIES

GES-2128
GES-2128P (380W) 

•  Gigabit Smart Lite Switch, 24x Port

•  4x Gigabit SFP/RJ45 Combo

KILBY SERIES

•  Stackable L3 Managed Gigabit Switch

•  24x Port Gigabit, 2x 10GbE SFP+, 1x 10GbE Module Slot

GTL-2891 

COMMERCIAL SWITCHES

TURING SERIES

•  DMS embedded switches. Easy access and complete control

•  L3 Lite Managed Gigabit PoE Switch

•  24x Gigabit PoE Port, 4x 10GbE SFP+, 185W Power Budget

GTP-2881  

INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES

WAP-8131

•  AX1800 Dual Band Wi-Fi 

•  6 PoE Wireless Access Point

•  Controller Manager

MEDIA CONVERTERS COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL

POI-3014

•  Gigabit PoE Injector

•  PSE 30W

POR-1200

•  Outdoor PoE Repeater

•  Cascadable


